Bundaberg: 19 February 2024

R1
12:50 | Maiden 315m

Craft Rentals

S%SEHEwHwI'EIH

NAME

Kaniva Check
Black B

j||||by Englne

Brind
Mia #et
Brindle B

Baby No Go
Black D

Sunburnt Pixie
Black B

Baby Shocker

Black

Emily's A Sort (SCR)

Cambla Assault
Brindle B

Gunyah Mate
BlackD

(into 7)
Tiny Turnips (SCR)

R3
1323 | NOV 460m

Tab

BHEmeI"

NAME
Yogi's Menace
Blac

= Blue Steel

Blue B

Big Wednesday

Black

Canya Fly

Fawn D

Short And Blonde

Blue Fwn B

Tokyo's Gem
Wht & Fwn B

Cheeky Chan

Fawn D

Rambllng_lack

Black

RS Sky Racing
14:00 | 5th Grade 460m
Interim Result
NAME

Midnight Prince
Black D

Kingsbrae Smokey

@EHHWHU’IMIH

Fawn D

Platinum Pat
Blue D

Street Scandal
Blue D

Slick Ram
Black D

Our Bush Boy
Brindle D

Cambla Miricle
Black B

Raptor's Magic
BIacFl'< D 8

Sleepy Joe (SCR)

TRAINER

Trevor Lindsay
Paul Kuzmanovic
John Kuhn

Craig Emery

Izzy Gilmartin

Craig Emery
Nathan Evans

Darryl Raines

Darryl Raines

Narelle Mulcahy

TRAINER

Craig Emery
Jamie Hosking
Lucy Roche
Brian Terry
Nathan Evans
Bill Wormer

Paul Kuzmanovic

Michael Edwards

TRAINER

Narelle Mulcahy
Izzy Gilmartin
Lucy Roche

Ron Brook
Lorraine Isles
Michael Edwards
Louise Cameron

Travis Elson

Lorraine Isles

Kennel closes 12:05

PRIZE MONEY $1,800
$1.1K - $360 - $180 - $90

LAST 4

7532

8452

4363

4326

7344

F465

4231

34F6

7885

8754

BEST T/D

18.72

18.79

18.79

18.76

18.56

NBT

18.90

19.27

19.61

19.19

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

8376

7673

3454

1377

2836

2212

6155

2555

BEST T/D

26.94

26.99

27.22

26.71

27.52

NBT

27.52

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

NAME
Gattlin Glass
Black D

Power Up Annie

—
=7= BlackB
—

Barry's Bo
3 Blackg y

Easy To See
n Black D

MR. MISTER
5 Blue D

Prince Danube

Brindle D

Blue Fwn B

B Rare Ability

R4 Isfab
13:39 | M5460m

NAME

Hotshot Bear

— Lad¥ Periwinkle

junl:gcelyon

Eagle Monelli (SCR)

Pierce
Blue D

Blgjlm Buzz
E Black

Cosmic Bruce
Black D

Weaver's Cut
8 AR

R6

NAME

Mitch Moses
Al FawnD

R2 Uncle Rusty's Photos
13:07 | NOV 460m

6]
. Etan;p Urgent
awn

Cambla Sensei

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Trevor Lindsay 4554 NBT
Thomas Lowe 4126 26.76
Stephen Bland 3733 NBT
Kevin Bryant 5442 26.87
Brian Terry 1268  27.59
Craig Emery 7758 27.49
Nathan Evans 5176  27.03
Lucy Roche 5735  27.08

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
John White 6635  26.80
Michael Edwards 5161 26.85
Trevor Lindsay 1241 NBT
Jamie Hosking 1215 NBT
Ron Brook 4452 26.32
Lorraine Isles 5655 26.26
Anthony Pomerenke 6134  27.01
Brian Terry 4534  26.66

Walker St Wholesale Bakery
14:19 | 5th Grade 460m

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

Dark Bdl B

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6754  26.62
2245 26.73
3161 26.77
1286 26.57
5773 27.22
8245 NBT
5373 NBT
5731 26.74
7666 26.58

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Little Fawn Bear

Blue Fwn D

Monstera
n Black D

Hostile Assassin

5 Blue D

Rosa's Routine
E Red Fwn B

Leo Gibbs
Wht & Fwn D

Tikarni
B Black D

97 Sleepy Joe (SCR)

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Eric Conroy 4521 NBT
Louise Cameron 4363 26.58
Lucy Roche 6622  26.55
Jamie Hosking 4751 26.57
Warren Nicholls 8652 NBT
Juanita Thompson 1243 NBT
Thomas Lowe 4772 26.46
Ron Brook 7337 26.38
Lorraine Isles 7666 26.58
Page 1 of 2



Bundaberg: 19 February 2024

R7
1435 | OPEN 531m

NAME
Dodgy Mick
Doy Mic

Burn Out
2.: Black B

3 g!mr;gvmw Magic

Sherman (SCR)

Ethan's Thunder
5 Black D

Miss Slimm
E Black B

Nitro Slim
Wht & Fwn D

De Vantier
E Black B

Bundaberg Wildcard H

TRAINER

Juanita Thompson
John White

Brian Terry
Lindsay Mccarthy

Narelle Mulcahy
Allan Thrower
Garry Cluse

Allen Kelly

RO Greyhounds Make Great Pets

Kennel closes 12:05

PRIZE MONEY $4,600
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230

LAST4  BESTT/D
4255  30.57
3543 30.62
3121 29.91
1317 NBT
6312  30.15
2323 30.05
6152  30.74
4534 30.93

PRIZE MONEY $2,800
$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

RS Bundaberg Wildcard H
1454 | OPEN 531m
NAME
illiby Junior
Linedd
Parls Will Wait
:2.: Black
Genius You
Black D

Jonah Love (SCR)

Bless Shoe
5 Black B

Durham
E Black B

Koolboo Supreme
Black B

Smart And Classy
B Wh & Blk D

R10

Total Greens Turf

3rd/4th Grade 460m

15:17
NAME TRAINER
Oh Minnie
Brindle B Jamie Hosking
— Sisu .
=2= BlackB Lindsay Mccarthy

3  Vacant Box
Aiyana
n Bla¥k B
Inconsplcuous
5 Wwh&
Vacant Box
Rifle Man
Wh & Blk D

Endless Dancmg
g =

R11 Global Turf
15:59 | 5th Grade 315m

NAME
It's A Caution

Brindle D

== Hot Blaster

=72= Black D

Cardi Rocks

Fawn B

Tick And Flick
Wh & Blk B
Sally Sunrise (SCR)

Love Letter
Fawn B

Wild Oates
Red Fwn B

Orson Alison
Fawn B

EHEme

Ron Brook

Warren Nicholls

Lindsay Mccarthy

Ron Brook

TRAINER

Eric Conroy
Craig Emery
Louise Cameron

Jeff Kuhl
Julius Perrett

Nathan Evans
Lorraine Isles

Thomas Lowe

LAST 4

4331

5114

1661

4243

5314

6253

BEST T/D

NBT

26.24

26.47

NBT

26.00

26.53

PRIZE MONEY $1,800
$1.1K - $360 - $180 - $90

LAST 4

7825

3668

2553

1871

7845

4781

5486

1778

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

18.38

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

17.93

18.11

NBT

15:44 | 4th/5th Grade 315m

NAME

Mr. Tim Mcgee
Fawn D

3
4]
5
a:

— Rough System

)= Black

Business Flight
Black B

Cash Strap
Black B

Cambla Clown
Black B

Heidi Hook

Baby Thor (L/SCR)
E{Harmony

Blac

R12 Race Revolution
16:24 | 5th Grade 315m

NAME

Ellie Herrera
Wh & Bdl B

oo~ i o HCON ~ B

== Rapid Popeye
Black D

DesBicabIe Pryce
Blue
Hold Mg Bear

Blue Fwn

Power Maid
Brindle B

Cambla Princess
Black B

BLACKPOOL KEANU

Black

Canoe Paddler
Black D

N

TRAINER

Paul Kuzmanovic
Kevin Bryant

John Kuhn
David Raines

Lin Kent
Juanita Thompson
Brian Terry

Tony Apap

TRAINER

Thomas Lowe
Michael Edwards
Juanita Thompson
Narelle Mulcahy
Louise Cameron

Ron Brook
Craig Emery

Stephen Bland

TRAINER

Narelle Mulcahy
Peter Arnerich
John Watts

Lucy Roche
Craig Emery
Louise Cameron
Brendon Stevens

Anthony Pomerenke

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $4,600
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7233 NBT
1121 NBT
1211 30.48
3754  30.80
1537 31.09
6122  30.30
3545 30.51
4411 30.01

PRIZE MONEY $2,200
$1.4K - $440 - $220- $110

LAST 4

7575

4438

1814

2221

4354

4523

7868

2722

BEST T/D

18.57

NBT

18.06

17.94

18.04

17.93

18.43

17.90

PRIZE MONEY $1,800

$1.1K - $360 -

LAST 4

6455

1344

4341

2445

3146

4562

7887

$180 - $90

BEST T/D

18.71

NBT

17.92

18.34

18.38

NBT

18.18

NBT
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